

## **Rogue Valley Audubon Membership Application**

	check to: Rogue Valley Audubon, P. O.Box 8597, Medford, OR 97501 or join online at www.roguevalleyaudubon.or g PayPal. Welcome to the flock. We are a dedicated group.  _ \$20 Regular membership \$25 for paper newsletter Additional donation (amount)  ne	
	20 Regular membership \$25 for paper newsletter Additional donation (amount)	
Name		
Addres		
City/St	zip	
Phone		
E-mail	required to receive newsletter online, the preferred method and other RVAS announcements):	
<del>/                                    </del>	Check here if you wish to be sent a printed copy of <i>The Chat</i> by U.S. mail. Add \$25 to membership check.	
	Check here if you would like to volunteer for Rogue Valley Audubon.	
	Check here to opt out of all electronic communications from Rogue Valley Audubon.	